LCDRO SERIES
PHASE NOISE SPECIFICATIONS STATIC Ø NOISE (-SP) PHASE NOISE SPECIFICATIONS STATIC Ø NOISE (MULTIPLIED)
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PARAMETERS UNITS FREQUENCY MULTIPLIED X2
Operating frequency
(specified frequency) GHz 7 to 12 12 to 16 16 to 18 18 to 25 25 to 26
Output power (50 ohm load) dBm minimum +13 +13 +13 +13 +11
Output power variation over

G-sensitivity 1.5 PPb/g (worst
axis)
ORDERING INFORMATION
STANDARD (DEFAULT) OUTLINE DRAWING
Example Part Numbers:
• LCDRO-7000-ST, Standard 7 GHz Output
•  LCDRO-7000-ST-ET, -40°C to +85°C Operating
•  LCDRO-7000-ST-2, Standard with Option 2 Outline
•  LCDRO-7000-ST-P, Standard with Paint
•  LCDRO-7000-ST-ET-2-P, Standard with -40°C to 85°
C Operating, Option 2 Outline, and Paint
Note: Dimensions shown are in inches and those shown in brackets [ ] are in millimeters.
OPTION 2. OUTLINE DRAWING AVAILABLE FOR ALL CONFIGURATIONS
(SPECIFY 2 IN PART NUMBER - SEE EXAMPLES)